G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G151
Midi EZ-release magnetic pick-up
แม่เหล็ก
Heavy-duty ffllexible magnet
pick-up tool
ไขควงแม่เหล็กพลังสูง
  110x110x190mm
  Capacity: 10 LBS (4.54 kg)
Functions:
  Easy pick-up and release of
  metallic materials.
  Just squeeze the handle to
  quickly release material.
   Flexible shank diameter 8.5mm; 440mmL
   With plastic PVC grip
   Magnetic Capacity: 3.5Lbs(1.6Kgw)
   Overall length: 535mm(21")
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-88012 88012 630
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61701 61701 190
Flexible magnet pick-up tool
ไขควงแม่เหล็ก
   Flexible shank diameter 5.0mm; 400mmL
   With plastic PP grip
   Magnetic Capacity: 1.5Lbs(0.7Kgw)
   Overall length: 510mm(20")
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-61702 61702 150
Telescopic magnetic pick-up tool
แม่เหล็กด้ามเสาอากาศ
• 7-section extension rod.
• Length: 135 mm - 65 mm.
• Magnetic capacity: 3.5LBS (1.6kg).
• With pocket clip.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-88902 88902 60
3-Claw pick-up tool
มือจับในที่แคบ
  Length:560mmL
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-88901 88901 100
Magnetic fender cover
ผ้ายางคลุมแก้มรถ แบบแม่เหล็ก
  Size:110cmx56cm
  Front cover made with PVC Sponge
  leather, backing is TR/BRUSH which
  does not damage or scratch any surface
  Top row includes STRONG magnets,
  which attract and stay on any metal
  surface easily.
  Easy to open and fold into compact size.
  The magnets are removable
  and replaceable before and
  after washing the fender cover.
88801 (4 Pockets)
88802 (No Pocket)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-88801 88801 980
F131-88802 88802 734